au

U
-S

ta
b

N
C

-S
ta

b

C
C

-S
ta

b

N
C

C
-S

ta
b

B
au

U
-S

ta
b

N
C

-S
ta

b

C
C

-S
ta

b

N
C

C
-S

ta
b

B
au

U
-S

ta
b

N
C

-S
ta

b

C
C

-S
ta

b

N
C

C
-S

ta
b

2030 2050 2100

United States

TW
h

T
W
h

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

B
au

U
-S

ta
b

N
C

-S
ta

b

C
C

-S
ta

b

N
C

C
-S

ta
b

B
au

U
-S

ta
b

N
C

-S
ta

b

C
C

-S
ta

b

N
C

C
-S

ta
b

B
au

U
-S

ta
b

N
C

-S
ta

b

C
C

-S
ta

b

N
C

C
-S

ta
b

2030 2050 2100

China

TW
h

T
W
h

0

10000

20000

30000

40000

50000

60000

70000

80000

90000

B
au

U
-S

ta
b

N
C

-S
ta

b

C
C

-S
ta

b

N
C

C
-S

ta
b

B
au

U
-S

ta
b

N
C

-S
ta

b

C
C

-S
ta

b

N
C

C
-S

ta
b

B
au

U
-S

ta
b

N
C

-S
ta

b

C
C

-S
ta

b

N
C

C
-S

ta
b

2030 2050 2100

World

TW
h

 44

Figure 10. CSP Investments costs for in the unconstrained scenario and in the anticipated
investments scenario.

Figure 11. Left panel: price of traded CSP Electricity. Right panel: costs, revenue and profits from
CSP electricity trade.

 45

Figure A1. Results of sensitivity analysis on investment cost of CSP capacity.

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

$/
kW

-30%

-5%

originale

5%

30%

∆ SCgrid

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

$
/k

W

-30%

-5%

originale

5%

30%

∆ α

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

$/
kW

-30%

-5%

originale

5%

30%

∆ β

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

$/
kW

-30%

-5%

originale

5%

30%

∆ γ

CSP Investment costs

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

$/
kW

-30%

-5%

originale

5%

30%

∆ SCCSP

 46

Figure A2. Results of sensitivity analysis on the size and timing of Europe-MENA
trade of CSP electricity.

EU-Mena trade of SG-CSP Electricity

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

TW
h

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ SCCSP

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

T
W

h

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ SCgrid

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

TW
h

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ α

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

TW
h

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ β

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

T
W

h

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ γ

 47

Figure A3. Results of sensitivity analysis on the size and timing of global CSP
installed capacity.

CSP World Cumulative Installed Capacity

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

G
W

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ SCCSP

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

G
W

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ SCgrid

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

G
W

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ α

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

G
W

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ β

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

2005 2015 2025 2035 2045 2055 2065 2075 2085 2095

G
W

-30%

-5%

original

5%

30%

∆ γ